1
Rated operating voltage (Ue) The rated operating voltage of an item of equipment is the voltage which, associated with a rated
operating current, determines the use of the equipment in the categories determined by testing.
For single-pole equipment, the rated operating voltage is usually expressed in terms of the voltage
across that pole.
For equipment with more than one pole, it is usually expressed in terms of the voltage between the
phases (IEC et NF EN 60947).
Flashover voltage Disruptive discharge outside the insulator and along its surface, between parts normally subject to the

Polygonal insulators
Part numbers and dimensions
Part number breakdown
   TYPE    Useful insert Ø  M 20 = Male insert  F = Female Insert
length 20 mm
Part number
H15N 5 M10 M10
H26N6 M15 M15
H26N8 M25 M25
H26N 4 F F
H26N 6 F F
H26N 8 F F
H35N 8 F F
H35N 10 F F
H50N 10 F F
H50N 12 F F
H60N 14 F F
H26N 6 M20 F
H26N 8 M25 F
H35N 8 M25 F
H       Ø       L1       L2       E       Weight Kg
15      5       10       10       Ø18       0.012
26      6       15       15       Ø26      0.038
26      8       25       25       Ø26      0.048
26      4         9         9       Ø26      0.030
26      6         9         9       Ø26      0.030
26      8      9         9       Ø26      0.030
35      8    12       12       Ø41      0.092
35    10    12       12       Ø41      0.087
50    10    17       17       Ø50      0.206
50    12    17       17       Ø50      0.200
60    14        21       21       Ø60     0.346
26      6        20 9        Ø26     0.035
26      8        25 9        Ø26     0.039
35      8        25       12       Ø41     0.118
Références                Quantité
H15N... ou IH15N ...    200
H26N... ou IH26N ...    100
H35N... ou IH35N ...      25
H50N... ou IH50N ...      10
H60N... ou IH60N ...      10
RoHS Part number
IH15N 5 M10 M10
IH26N6 M15 M15
IH26N8 M25 M25
IH26N 6 F F
IH26N 8 F F
IH35N 8 F F
IH35N 10 F F
IH50N 10 F F
IH50N 12 F F
IH60N 14 F F
IH26N 6 M20 F
IH26N 8 M25 F
IH35N 8 M25 F
  H26N ou IH26N                6             M20              F
male / male
Insulators
female / female
Insulators
male / female
Insulators
The references below match products normally kept in stock.
Other types, dimensions, characteristics of insulators, contact us.
Packaging
4
H L2
L1
E Ø Ø
Low and medium voltage - Insulators
Cylindrical insulators
Part number * H Ø L1 L2   E Weight Kg
C22 6 F M9 22 6 8 9 Ø18   0.020